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Stable Value Investments
New York Life Insurance Company 
30 Hudson Street, Jersey City, NJ 07302
stablevalueinvestments.com
Stable Value Investments is a division of New York Life Insurance Company.  

Glenn Macdonald, CFP®

HEAD OF STABLE VALUE INVESTMENT ONLY
EAST
glenn_macdonald@newyorklife.com
617.771.2549

Debbie Vince
WEST
deborah_vince@newyorklife.com
562.533.3013

Brian Sullivan
KEY ACCOUNTS & RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
brian_j_sullivan@newyorklife.com
617.610.5757

Rosanne Dolan, RPA
MARKETING
rosanne_m_dolan@newyorklife.com
201.685.6199

Robert Mountain, CFA®

EAST
rcmountain@newyorklife.com 
781.868.7142

Fred Spreen
MIDWEST
frederick_spreen@newyorklife.com 
646.752.1835

Edward Kaminski, CIMA® BUSINESS 
CONSULTANT
edward_kaminski@newyorklife.com 
201.685.6378

Kimberly Robinson
RELATIONSHIP MANAGER
kimberly_m_robinson@newyorklife.com 
617-416-5306
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Glenn Macdonald, CFP®

HEAD OF STABLE VALUE INVESTMENT ONLY
glenn_macdonald@newyorklife.com
617.771.2549

Debbie Vince
WEST
deborah_vince@newyorklife.com
562.533.3013

Brian Sullivan
KEY ACCOUNTS & RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
brian_j_sullivan@newyorklife.com
617.610.5757

Fred Spreen
MIDWEST
frederick_spreen@newyorklife.com
732.614.7847

Edward Kaminski, CIMA®

BUSINESS CONSULTANT
edward_kaminski@newyorklife.com
201.685.6378

Rosanne Dolan, RPA
MARKETING
rosanne_m_dolan@newyorklife.com
201.685.6199

Kimberly Robinson
RELATIONSHIP MANAGER
kimberly_m_robinson@newyorklife.com
617-416-5306

Robert Mountain, CFA®

EAST
robert_c_mountain@newyorklife.com
781.868.7142
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